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Cancels P.S.C. Ky. NO.wwresareeerasns

UNION COUNTY WATER DISTRICT

or

MORGANFIELD, KENTUCKY

Rates, Rules and Regulations for Furnishing
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AT
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BY. &4 - i

v "

Filed with PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION OF
KENTUCKY

ISSUED ceeee

January 1k , 19.87... EFFECTIVE. February 2k 1987

ISSUED BY...Union County Water District
(Name of Utility)

L. W/Q/L& (O e eare

Chairman
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Form for filing Rate Schedules For Union Count -
Community, Town, or City

P.S.C. Ky. NO. 2
‘ Revised SHEET NO. 1
ter District , CANCELLING P.S.C.Ky. NO. 2
Name oi issufng éorporation s

PUBLIC SEAEUEREOMMISSSHEET NO. __ 1

OF KENTUCKY
EFFECTIVE

CLASSIFICATION OF SERVICE [r( i 5 1990

PURSUAwi 10 807 KAR 5:011, RATE
ECTION 9 41), » PER_RATE
BY:
PUSLIC SERVICE COMMISSION MANAGER

5/8" METER RATE PER 1,000 GAL 3/4" METER RATE PER 1,00 GAL
First 2,000 gal §6.60 Minimum Bill First 5,000 gal §16.50 Mininum Bill
Next 3,000 gal $3.30 per 1,000 gal Next 5,000 gal § 3.00 per ﬁ,OOO gal
Next 5,000 gal $3.00 per 1,000 gal Next 15,000 gal § 2.75 per 1,000 gal
Next 15,000 gal $2.75 per 1,000 gal Next 25,000 gal §$ 2.45 per i,OOO gal
Next 25,000 gal §2.45 per 1,000 gal Next 50,000 gal §$ 2.10 per 1,000 gal
Next 50,000 gal $2.10 per 1,000 gal Next 100,000 gal §$ 1.85 per 14,000 gal
Next 100,000 gal $1.85 per 1,000 gal Next 100,000 gal $ 1.55 per 1},000 gal
Ngagget 100,000 gal §1.55 per 1,000 gal Over 300,000 gal § 1.20 per 1,000 gal
O‘r 300,000 gal $1.20 per 1,000 gal :
1" METER RATE PER 1,000 GAL 1 1/2" METER RATE PER 1,000 GAL
First 10,000 gal $ 31.50 Minimum Bill First 28,000 gal $72.75 Miniqhm'Bill
Next 15,000 gal § 2.75 per 1,000 gal Next 25,000 gal §$ 2.45 per 1,000 gal
Next 25,000 gal §$ 2.45 per 1,000 gal Next 50,000 gal $ 2.10 per 1},000 gal
Next 50,000 gal $ 2.10 per 1,000 gal Next 100,000 gal $ 1.85 per 1,000 gal
Next 100,000 gal $ 1.85 per 1,000 gal Next 100,000 gal $ 1.55 per 1},000 gal
Next 100,000 gal $ 1.55 per 1,000 gal Over 300,000 gal §$ 1.20 per 1},000 gal
Over 300,000 gal $ 1.20 per 1,000 gal
2" METER RATE PER 1,000 GAL 21 M2 METER‘ RATE PER 1,0P0 GAL

First 50,000 gal $134.00 Mininum Bill First 75,000 gal $186.50 Minijnum Bill
Next 50,000 gal $ 2.10 per 1,000 gal Next 25,000 gal §$ 2.10 per [1,000 gal
Next 100,000 gal §$ 1.85 per 1,000 gal Next 100,000 gal § 1.85 per [L,000 gal
" Next 100,000 gal $. 1.55 per 1,000 gal Next 100,000 gal $ 1l.55 per |L,000 gal
Over 300,000 gal -$ 1.20 per 1,000 gal Over 300,000 gal § 1.20 per },000 gal -

® DATE OF ISSUE _ %-2.1~&7 DATE EFFECTIVE_12/15/86
ISSUED BY %a/p&c‘, c AD M TITLE _ Chairman "
i Name of Officer /q)‘

Issued by authority of an Order of the Public Service Commission in cfb
Case No. 9540 __ dated_December 15, 1986 .
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Form for filing Rate Schedules

Name of issuing Eorporatfon

For it
Comunity, 'Eown, or City

P.S.C. Ky. NO. a

Qriginal SHEET NO.__ o
CANCELLING P.S.C.Ky. NO.__ »

SHEET NO.
CLASSIFICATION OF SERVICE
RATE
PER RATE
3" METER RATE PER 1,000 GAL 4" METER RATE PER 1,(00 GAL
First 100,000 gal $239.00 Minimum Bill First 200,000 gal $424.00 Minijmum Bill
Next 100,000 gal $ 1.85 per 1,000 gal Next 100,000 gal $§ 1.55 per {1,000 gal
Next 100,000 gal $ 1.55 per 1,000 gal Over 300,000 gal $ 1.20 per |1,000 gal
Over 300,000 gal $

6" METER

t 300,000
O.s 300,000

gal
gal

RATE PER 1,000 GAL

1.20 per 1,000 gal

$579.00 Minimum Bill OF KENTUCKY
$ 1.20 per 1,000 gal EFFECTIVE
DEC 15 198C

. PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

PURSUAN: 10 807 KAR 5:011,

CTION 941)
Bs COMMISSION MANAGER

@

DATE OF ISSUE 5 - :1\~‘37 DATE EFFECTIVE  1,/1c/86

ISSUED BY %=@£ﬁ£ ! TITLE_ Chairman {‘B'\
ame o 1cer C/

Issued by authority of an Order of the Public Service Commission in

Case No.

oskg 2 dated December 15, 1986 .




1)

Form for filing Rate Schedules

Union County

For .
’ Community, 7Jown or City

P.S.C. NO. 2

Revised SHEET NO. 1

Union County Water District CANCELLING P.S.C. NO. 2
Name of Issuing Corporation Original SR .
CLASSIFICATION OF SERVICE
RATE
PER UNIT

5/8" METER RATE PER 1,000 GALLONS 3/4" METER RATE PER 1,000 GAL.
First 2,000 gal. $ 7.32 Minimum Bill First 5,000 gal. $ 18.80 Minimum Bill
Next 3,000 gal. §$ 3.66 per 1,000 gal. Next 5,000 gal. $ 3.B6 per 1,000 gal
Next 5,000 gal. $ 3.36 per 1,000 gal. Next 15,000 gal. $ 3.1l1 per 1,000 gal
Next 15,000 gal. $ 3.11 per 1,000 gal. Next 25,000 gal. $ 2.Bl1l per 1,000 gal
Next 25,000 gal. $ 2.81 per 1,000 gal. Next 50,000 gal. $§ 2.6 per 1,000 gal
Next 50,000 gal. $ 2.46 per 1,000 gal. Next 100,000 gal. $§ 2.R1 per 1,000 gal
Next 100,000 gal. $ 2.21 per 1,000 gal. Next 100,000 gal. $ 1.P1 per 1,000 gal
Next 100,000 gal. $ 1.91 per 1,000 gal. Over 300,000 gal. $ 1.p6 per 1,000 gal
Over 300,000 gal. $ 1.56 per 1,000 gal.
i ER 1-1/2" METER
First 10,000 gal. $ 35.10 Minimum Bill First 25,000 gal. $ 81.7% Minimum Bill
Next 15,000 gal. § 3.11 per 1,000 gal. Next 25,000 gal. $ 2.81 per 1,000 gal.
Next 25,000 gal. $ 2.81 per 1,000 gal. Next 50,000 gal. $ 2.46 per 1,000 gal.
Next 50,000 gal. $ 2.46 per 1,000 gal. Next 100,000 gal. § 2.2]1 per 1,000 gal.
Next 100,000 gal. $ 2.21 per 1,000 gal. Next 100,000 gal. $ 1.91 per 1,000 gal.
Next 100,000 gal. $ 1.91 per 1,000 gal. Over 300,000 gal. $ 1.5¢ per 1,000 gal.
Oover 300,000 gal. S 1.56 per 1,000 gal.
2" METER 2-1/2" METER
First 50,000 gal. $152.00 Minimum Bill First 75,000 gaI. $213.5¢ Minimum Bill
Next 50,000 gal. $ 2.46 per PURMIDSHWYICE CONGMESIORS,000 gal. $ 2.44 per 1,000 gal.
Next 100,000 gal. $ 2.21 per 1,0000EENTUCKEéxt 100,000 gal. $ 2.2} per 1,000 gal.
Next 100,000 gal. $ 1.91 per 1,000 &&NECTWhiext 100,000 gal. $ 1.91 per 1,000 gal.
Over 300,000 gal. 1.56 per 1,000 er 300,000 lis 1.54 per 1,000 1.

' g $ P ’ F&I }3419&1 gal. s P ' ga

PURSUANT TO 807 KAR5:011,
SECHON 9’1)
BY: (j_g,‘__

DATE OF ISSUE

@-uep sy

January 14, 1987

Charles C. Davis C"M@MITLE Chairman

Issued by authority of an Orde
gehh dated

in Case No.

Name of Officer

DATE EFFECTIVE __ Febr HQDEZB 1987

February 2k, 1987

r of the Public Service Commission of Kentucky

051’1



Form for filing Rate Schedules © ror _vulon Lounty - I
Community, Town or Cioy

P.S.C, NO. 2

_Original SHEET NO. 2

Union County Water District ‘ CANCELLING P.S.C. NO.
Name of Issuing Corporation ~
SHEET NO. o B
CLASSIFICATION OF SERVICE
KATE
PER UNIT
3" METER 4" METER
'irst 100,000 gal. $275.00 Minimum Bill First 200,000 gal. $496.90 Miniaum La®

Next .100,000 gal. § 2.21 per 1,000 gal. Next 100,000 gal. S 1.91 per 1,000 «
dext 100,000 gal. $ 1.91 per 1,000 gal. Over 300,000 gal. § 1.%6 per 1,000
Gver 300,000 gal. $ 1.56 per 1,000 gal.
o" METER

'irst 300,000 gal. $579.00 Minimum Bill
wver 300,000 gal. $ 1.20 per 1,000 gal.

C SERVICE COMMISSION
PUBH OF KENTUCKY
EFFECTIVE

erq © 4 1987
PURSUANT TO 807 KAR5:011,
SECTION

9(
BY:
DATE OF ISSUE January 1b, 1087 DATE EFFECTIVE__ pepppary oL, 1997
.ISJULD BY Charles C, Davis @ZMZ a/ﬁ, L TITLE _____Cha_irman o

Name of Officer

Issued by authority of an Order of the Public Service Commission of Hentucky
in Case No. 984k -dated February 2L, 1987 531



P. 5. & Ky. Ne. /

Cancels P. S. €. Ky. Nowrecreesocsrensonn, sesmsrse

UNION COUNTY WATER DISTRICT

3 , OF
MORGANFIELD, KENTUCKY

Rates, Rules and Regulations for Furnishing

WATER SERVICE

' AT

UNION COUNTY

Flled w1th PUBLIC SERVICE COMMESSION OF

- KENTUCKY
August 12, o 71 : Avguat=12- |0 71
I1SSUED. v . 19 fFFEcI.L\,,E:HV;é?CONMSQ’ 519......._..
1
| sep21 1971 §
P2 L |
issugp gy . Unioi- County--"Water Dlgtrlcc

.(Name of Utility) |

................

Chairman
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ra

'/}orm for filing Rate Schedulss

UNION COUNTY WATER DISTRICT

Name of IssSuing Corporation

- UNION COUNTY WATER DISTRICT
Community, Town or City

For

P.5.¢. Ko X/

Wsmm No, /
J

CANCELLING P.S.C. No. ./

<

W/

SHEET NO, - Z

CLASSIFICATION OF SERVICE

RATE
PER UNIT

5/8" x 3/4" Meter

3/4" Meter

(X

6" Meter
First 300,000 gal. $330.00 minimm bill
Over 300,000 gal.

First 2,000 gal $6.00 minim, bill First 5,000 gal $14.00 minimum bill
Next 3,000 gal 3.00 per 1,000 gal Next .5,000 gal 2.75 per 1,000 gal
Next 5,000 gal 2.75 per 1,000 gal Next 15,000 gal 2.50 per 1,000 gal
Next 15,000 gal 2.50 per 1,000 gal Next 25,000 gal 2.20 per 1,000 gal
Next 25,000 gal 2.20 per 1,000 gal Next 50,000 gal 1.90 per 1,000 gal
Next 50,000 gal 1.90 per 1,000 gal Next 100,000 gal 1.65 per 1,000 gal
Next 100,000 gal 1.65 per 1,000 gal Next 100,000 gal 1.40 per 1,000 gal
Next 100,000 gal 1.40 per 1,000 gal Over 300,000 gal 1.10 per 1,000 gal
Over 300,000 gal 1.10 per 1,000 gal
i ther 1 1/2" Meter
irst 10,000 gal $25.00 min. bill First 25,000 gal $55.00 minimum bill
xt 15,000 gal 2.50 per 1,000 gal Next 25,000 gal 2.20 per 1,000 gal
Next ;,25,000 gal 2.20 per 1,000 gal Next 50,000 gal 1.90 per 1,000 gal
Next 50,000 gal 1.90 per 1,000 gal Next 100,000 gal 1.65 per 1,000 gal
Next 100,000 gal 1.65 per 1,000 gal Next 100,000 gal 1.40 per 1,000 gal
Next 100,000 gal 1.40 per 1,000 gal Over 300,000 gal 1.10 per 1,000 gal
Over 300,000 gal 1.10 per 1,000.gal l
2" Meter 2 1/2" Meter ' !
First 50,000 gal $95.00 mini. bill First 75,000 gal $135.00 min. bill ‘
Next 50,000 gal 1,90 per 1,000 gal Next 25,000 gal 1.90 per 1,000 gal
Next 100,000 gal 1.65 per 1,000 gal Next 100,000 gal 1.65 per 1,000 gal
Next 100,000 gal 1.40 per 1,000 gal Next 100,000 gal  1.40 per 1,000 gal
Over 300,000 gal 1.10 per 1,000 gal Over 300,000 gal  1.10 per 1,000 gal
3" Meter 4" Meter
First 100,000 gal $165.00 min. bill First 200,000.-gal.$275.00 - mini« bill
Next 100,000 gal 1.65 per 1,000 gal Next 100,000 dal £ (1.40 ﬁer‘l;poo gdl
Next 100,000 gal  1.40 per 1,000 gal Over 300,000 gal/ = 1.10 per 1,000 gdl
Over 300,000 gal 1.10 per 1,000 gal ;

1.10 per 1,000 gal.

,
'.42;2;;%cff
ENG

(z)

July 22, 1975//

DATE EFFECTIVE  September 1, 1975

“kTE OF 18

ISSUED BY

Issued by

horﬁz
Case YNo.

2/ 3

dated

EZﬁQIE;Z;mmﬁIﬁLE
er

y of an Orde? of the Public Service Commission of Xy.

Chairman

in I]
g

July 22, 1975 i

¢




